Freiamter Testwettkampf 23. Marz 2024

by Turnverein Muri

Rangliste Kategorie 3 Turnerinnen

Rang Verein
1 Muri
2 Muri
3 Niederwil
4 Niederwil
5 Muri
6 Niederwil
7 Wohlen
8 Muri
9 Niederwil
10 Wohlen
11 Wohlen
12 Wohlen
13 Wohlen

Name
Kempf
Meier
Schenker
Kretz
Birgler
Hufschmid
Di Gregorio
Burkart
Borer
Steiger
Guhl
Camenisch
Scivoli

13

Vorname
Giulia
Noa
Leandra
Irina
Norah
Maylin
Nadia
Salome
Linda
Eline
Eleya
Angelina
Giulia

Jahrgang

2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2012
2012

Kat.

K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K3
K2
K3
K3
K3
K3

Boden

9.70
9.40
9.15
9.05
8.65
8.50
8.70
8.20
7.45
8.70
8.10
7.55
7.00

Ring
9.10
9.00
9.40
9.50
9.20
9.10
9.20
8.50
8.95
8.25
8.70
8.85
8.40

Sprung
8.95
8.15
7.90
7.50
8.25
7.35
7.65
7.65
7.30
7.40
7.35
7.35
6.50

MURI

Reck Gesamtpunktzahl

8.50
9.15
8.90
8.80
8.25
8.90
7.65
7.95
8.20
7.40
7.35
7.35
6.50

36.25
35.70
35.35
34.85
34.35
33.85
33.20
32.30
31.90
31.75
31.50
31.10
28.40

@-Note
9.0625
8.925
8.8375
8.7125
8.5875
8.4625
8.3
8.075
7.975
7.9375
7.875
7.775
7.1

www.turnverein-muri.ch



